
C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 CARINI Hugo 45 42 43 40 27 40 25 42 0 0 0 0 304

2 DOUSSE Arnaud 16 30 32 32 30 27 30 30 0 0 0 0 227

3 GENECAND Gislain 18 25 18 25 1 4 45 25 0 0 0 0 161

4 MICHEL Xavier 30 1 21 21 18 18 21 0 0 0 0 0 130

5 MIDY Matthieu 25 1 1 1 43 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 101

6 SANJUAN Augustin 12 1 16 16 12 1 18 21 0 0 0 0 97

7 FAGGIONATO Marc 0 0 1 18 16 16 5 16 0 0 0 0 72

8 WAISLER Laurent 0 0 25 1 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

9 THETIOT Claude 10 18 12 1 0 0 12 14 0 0 0 0 67

10 BOUQUET Loïc 14 21 1 6 1 1 10 1 0 0 0 0 55

11 GERARDUZZI Marco 21 2 0 0 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

12 DUPONT Michel 0 1 4 14 4 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 37

13 HERAULT Jean-Philippe 4 16 3 4 1 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 34

14 BRELAZ Nicolas 6 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

15 TOMSEN Georges 5 14 1 3 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 28

16 MONTEIRO Benjamin 1 1 0 0 6 10 4 1 0 0 0 0 23

17 KOZYREFF Michel 0 0 1 1 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 0 20

18 ROUGEMONT Pierre-Yves 3 8 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

19 SIMON Alain 0 0 5 8 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 15

20 VAGLIO GIORS Christian 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

21 DERIDDER Christian 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 11

22 DAILLOUX Frederic 1 5 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

23 BOISSIERE Thierry 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 8

24 JANIN Daniel 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 7

25 MISSISTRANO Vincent 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

26 COMTE Jean-François 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

27 BARROIS Didier 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

28 FALDA Nicolas 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 LEBRETON Maxime 45 42 0 0 40 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 169

2 RAUSCH Patrick 25 21 45 0 25 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 134

3 HEUDICOURT Eric 18 30 0 42 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111

4 SANCHEZ-BEDOYA Federico 30 25 0 0 30 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 106

5 ARNOULD Jean-François 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
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C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 HERAULT Jean-Philippe 17 20 10 10 12 12 7 7 0 0 0 0 95

2 FAGGIONATO Marc 0 0 7 21 0 0 11 15 0 0 0 0 54

3 VAGLIO GIORS Christian 12 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

4 COMTE Jean-François 8 10 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

5 MISSISTRANO Vincent 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

6 BARROIS Didier 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

DERIDDER Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 THETIOT Claude 13 16 19 2 0 0 14 19 0 0 0 0 83

2 TOMSEN Georges 9 12 8 10 12 12 7 10 0 0 0 0 80

3 BOUQUET Loïc 19 23 1 13 4 3 11 4 0 0 0 0 78

4 BRELAZ Nicolas 11 9 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

5 BOISSIERE Thierry 3 5 10 7 10 4 0 8 0 0 0 0 47

6 DERIDDER Christian 5 6 7 8 0 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 38

7 DAILLOUX Frederic 6 8 6 6 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 37

8 JANIN Daniel 0 3 5 5 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 24

9 KOZYREFF Michel 0 0 2 0 0 0 9 13 0 0 0 0 24

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 CARINI Hugo 45 45 45 45 18 45 18 45 0 0 0 0 306

2 DOUSSE Arnaud 9 25 25 25 25 18 25 25 0 0 0 0 177

3 GENECAND Gislain 11 18 11 18 2 2 45 18 0 0 0 0 125

4 MICHEL Xavier 25 3 14 14 11 11 14 0 0 0 0 0 92

5 MIDY Matthieu 18 2 0 1 45 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 91

6 SANJUAN Augustin 7 1 9 10 6 1 11 14 0 0 0 0 59

7 WAISLER Laurent 0 0 18 1 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

8 GERARDUZZI Marco 14 6 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

9 DUPONT Michel 0 4 3 8 2 3 5 8 0 0 0 0 33

10 SIMON Alain 0 0 5 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 19

11 FAGGIONATO Marc 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

12 MONTEIRO Benjamin 1 0 0 0 3 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 17

13 ROUGEMONT Pierre-Yves 3 8 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

14 FALDA Nicolas 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

VdV Char Albi
Totpos pilote

MC Léd Dijon

VdV Char Albi
Tot

Kent pre-93
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MC Léd Dijon

Kent pre-90

Kent GHI
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